WorkForce WF-7011/WF-7511
The WorkForce WF-7011 and WF-7511 printers with Micro Piezo™ print
heads take you beyond the limits of A3 to produce stunning printouts for
spreadsheets, newsletters, posters, charts and diagrams at A3+ size. Built-in
networking and easy-to-use features ensure optimum workgroup productivity.
• Greater Possibilities with A3+ Printing
With the WF-7011 and WF-7511, you can now quickly print full-bleed A3
posters and newsletters, as well as larger and clearer spreadsheets, diagrams

    Mac OS X 10.4.11, 10.5x, 10.6x    Mac OS X 10.4.11, 10.5x, 10.6x
ONLINE GUIDE  Yes     Yes
EPSON GENUINE INK CARTRIDGES  PAGE YIELD *5    ORDER CODE
143 INK SERIES
 BLACK   945 pages    C13T143190
 CYAN        C13T143290
 MAGENTA   755 pages composite yield    C13T143390
 YELLOW        C13T143490
A3+ Colour Inkjet Printer WorkForce WF-7011/WF-7511
414mm
(16.3”)
264mm